Form 3160-3 (November 1983) (formerly 9-331C)

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE* (Other instructions on reverse side)

RECEIVED

2-045-28547

Budget Bureau No. 1004-0136 Expires August 31, 1985

5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SEBIAL NO.

	BUREAU OF	LAND MANAG	EMENT		BLM	CH 070010	
APPLICATIO	N FOR PERMIT	TO DRILL, D	EEPEN	OR PLUG	BACK	SF 078019 6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTE	OR TRIBE NAME
1a. TYPE OF WORK				- 91/1/12	ያ" የሽ`3፡	05	
	KILL 🗵	DEEPEN [PLUG B		7. UNIT AGREEMENT N	AME
b. TYPE OF WELL	GAS		a	<u>0</u> 19 FAEG		N.M.	
WELL	WELL X OTHER		SINGLE ZONE	ZONE	TIPLE	8. FARM OR LEASE NA	Y B
2. NAME OF OPERATOR		,				E. H. Pipkin	
	um (Americas) Iı	nc.				9. WELL NO.	
3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR						29	
5847 San Fe	lipe Suite #3600) Houston, T	exas 77	057		10. FIELD AND POOL, O	R WILDCAT
4. LOCATION OF WELL (F	Report location clearly and	in accordance with	any State	requirements.*)		Fruitland Co	a 1
995' FSI &	1635' FWL (SE S	SW)				11. SEC., T., R., M., OR 1	BLK.
At proposed prod. zoi) W)				AND SURVEY OR AS	·秦本
						NSec. 35 T 28	NT D 1 1 T.T
14. DISTANCE IN MILES	AND DIRECTION FROM NEA	REST TOWN OR POST	OFFICE.			12. COUNTY OR PARISH	13. STATE
Approximate	<u>ly 12 miles sout</u>	heast of Fa	rminoto	n NM		San Juan	NM
15. DISTANCE FROM PROPLOCATION TO NEARES	OSED*		16. NO. OF ACRES IN LEASE 17. N		17. NO. O	F ACRES ASSIGNED	I NFI
PROPERTY OR LEASE ! (Also to nearest dr)	LINE, FT.	995'	2560	. 96	M/320	HIS WELL	
18. DISTANCE FROM PROI	POSED LOCATION*		19. PROPOS			RY OR CABLE TOOLS	
OR APPLIED FOR, ON TH	ORILLING, COMPLETED,	2751	0000	•	/		
21. ELEVATIONS (Show wh	ether DF, RT, GR, etc.)	pprox. 275' his action is subj	2000	nolcal and	Rota	Y 22. APPROX. DATE WO	BV WYLL COLORS
5905 * GR	pi	rocedural review	pursuant	to 43 CFR 318	5.3	22. ATTROX. DATE WO	ER WILL START
23.		1d appeal pursua	nt to 43 C	FR 3165.4.	TIP	As soon as	approved
		PROPOSED CASIN	G AND CE	MENTING PROGR	AM Seller	<u>I 10 COMPUARCE M</u> E	TH ATTACHER
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOO	OΤ	SETTING DEPTH	1	DANTITY OF GENEN	
8 3/4"	7''	20#		± 120'	50 s		<u> </u>
6 1/4"	4 1/2"	10.5#		±2000'	230_s	·	
	I	1	1		1		

Item 6.D addresses the use of off lease roads crossing BLM managed surface via a Right of Way.

		BECEINEU
		MAY2 0 1991
IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: If propo	osal is to deepen or plug back, give data on pre-	OIL CON. DIV.
zone. If proposal is to drill or deepen directionally, a preventer program, if any.	give pertinent data on subsurface locations and	measured and true vertical depths. Give blowout
SIGNED Muck Williams Chuck Williams	TITLE Field Services Adm	inistrator _{DATE} April 4, 1991
(This space for Federal or State office use)	APPROVAL DATE	APPROVED AS AMENDED
APPROVED BY	TITLE	15/1997
ok.	NMCCO	TAREA MANAGER
(2)	*See Instructions On Reverse Side	

Submit to Appropriate District Office:
State Lease - 4 copies Fee Lease - 3 copies

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Perm C-102* Revised 1-1-00*

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088 91 APR -8 PM 3: 05

DISTRICT I P.O. Bux 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240 DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aziec, NM 87410

N 89°50'E

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Unit Letter See N Actual Footage Location	DLEUM (AMERICAS) INC.	Lanie E.H. PIPKIN		Wall No.
Unit Letter See N Actual Footage Location 995 fee Ground level Elev.	tion Township			29
N Actual Footage Location 995 fee Ground level Elev.		Range		County
Actual Footage Location 995 fee Ground level Elev.				San Juan
995 fee Ground level Elev.		·	NMPM !	
Ground level Elev.	South	1635	6 6 1b	West in
	from the SOUCH Producing Formation	lime and 1033	feet from the	Dedicated Acreage:
			md Cool	320 Acres
	Fruitland Coal	Basin Fruitla y colored pencil or bachure marks on the pla	nd Coar	1 320 Neves
3. If more that unitization,	n one lease of different ownership is de force-pooling, etc.?	tline each and identify the ownership thereof edicated to the well, have the interest of all owner is "yes" type of consolidation	vaers been consolida	
this form if n	ccessary.	terests have been consolidated (by communiti		orced-pooling, or otherwise)
or until a non	standard unit, eliminating such interest	, has been approved by the Division.		
330 860 990 1		2000 1500 1000 500		OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the informa
3 89	°50'W	80.04cm		tained herein in true and camplete to
	i	j L	Ta. Desi	of my knowledge and belief.
		1	Sign	stire/
	1	1		Vank Welliems
	! 1	•	Pris	Mad Name
	1	1		huck Williams
		1	10	
	+4-			ield Services Administ
		1	2	• •
	1	1	Det	HP Petroloum (America:
		1	A	pril 1, 1991
		TO FREE ME		
	1	DECEIAE		SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
				hereby certify that the well location s
		MAY 2 0 1991		this plat was plotted from field not
	+(35)-			ival surveys made by me or under
		OIL CON. DIV	314	pervison, and that the same is true tract to the best of my knowledge
	! 1	dict o		
	!	DIST. 3	1 1	lief. 3-18-91
		1	D	ate Surveyed
		1	5	William E. Mahnke II
		l	, Si	gnature & Scal of ME
		L	0 "	(3/2)
		1	100	1 → 1 \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
	+		اما	1 LUDAGE CE
			0	(#8466)
/635′	+		5	#8466
 /635'	+		>	
/635′			>	#8466 #8466 ES SE
	45,		>	eruficata Not on A SSIONAL LAND
/635'	432,		>	#8466 #8466 PERSONAL UNITED AND PRESSIONAL U

80.00cm.

DING POST QUADRANGLE IMENT OF THE INTERIOR :XICO-SAN JUAN CO. **EOLOGICAL SURVEY** SERIES (TOPOGRAPHIC) 450 000 FEET 158 108 101 23200E 571 30* SF 078019 WELL NO. 28 WELL NO. 27 WELL NO. 30 **LEGEND** FEDERAL SURFACE, LEASE BOUNDARY WELL LOCATION Many de de la company de la co BULLIAN CANALANDER MARKET